MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb
Bpecr, 4. - 7.4.2018

Event 10
04.04.2018

Women, 1500m Freestyle

Open
Results

1 B3pocnbiii : 21:00.00 / KMC : 20:00.00 / MC : 18:05.00 / MCMK : 16:22.96

Points: FINA 2018

MecTto Pamunus, Nms
1. KUDRYTSKAYA, NASTASSIA

100m: 1:06.29 1:06.29
200m: 2:18.48 1:12.19
300m: 3:31.20 1:12.72
400m: 4:43.98 1:12.78
2. LISOUCKAYA, POLINA
100m: 1:07.52 1:07.52
200m: 2:19.68 1:12.16
300m: 3:32.26 1:12.58
400m: 4:44.67 1:12.41
3. PAPLAUSKAYA, LIZAVETA
100m: 1:06.66 1:06.66
200m: 2:18.99 1:12.33
300m: 3:32.39 1:13.40
400m: 4:47.96 1:15.57
4. IVANOUSKAYA, Hanna
100m: 1:09.07 1:09.07
200m: 2:23.72 1:14.65
300m: 3:39.72 1:16.00
400m: 4:56.38 1:16.66
5. SAKALOUSKAYA, VIKTORYIA
100m: 1:12.44 1:12.44
200m: 2:28.67 1:16.23
300m: 3:46.40 1:17.73
400m: 5:03.92 1:17.52
6. BANDURA, Viktoryia
100m: 1:13.77 1:13.77
200m: 2:31.01 1:17.24
300m: 3:49.44 1:18.43
400m: 5:08.04 1:18.60
7. KUZAUKOVA, Hanna
100m: 1:09.32 1:09.32
200m: 2:25.90 1:16.58
300m: 3:44.24 1:18.34
400m: 5:03.14 1:18.90
8. MAHMUTOVICH, Jasmina
100m: 1:08.91 1:08.91
200m: 2:24.40 1:15.49
300m: 3:41.87 1:17.47
400m: 5:00.52 1:18.65
9. KRUTKO, Alena
100m: 1:13.03 1:13.03
200m: 2:31.88 1:18.85
300m: 3:50.80 1:18.92
400m: 5:10.15 1:19.35
10. KASKEVICH, Zlata
100m: 1:11.90 1:11.90
200m: 2:30.30 1:18.40
300m: 3:49.90 1:19.60
400m: 5:10.12 1:20.22
11. HARDZEIKA, DARYA
100m: 1:11.44 1:11.44
200m: 2:30.01 1:18.57
300m: 3:47.96 1:17.95
400m: 5:05.53 1:17.57
12. FIAKLISTAVA, Katsiaryna
100m: 1:14.10 1:14.10
200m: 2:34.00 1:19.90
300m: 3:55.34 1:21.34
400m: 5:18.30 1:22.96
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Pa3psazKomaHpa
MC  Minsk r
5:56.94 1:12.96
7:09.97  1:13.03
8:23.69  1:13.72
9:37.69  1:14.00
KMC Minskr
5:57.36  1:12.69
7:10.80  1:13.44
8:24.83  1:14.03
9:39.65  1:14.82
MC  Minsk

6:03.06  1:15.10
7:19.47  1:16.41
8:36.75  1:17.28
9:53.55 1:16.80
KMC Minsk

6:13.27  1:16.89
7:3091  1:17.64
8:48.60  1:17.69
10:06.96  1:18.36
KMC Grodno
6:22.34  1:18.42
7:40.03  1:17.69
8:58.44  1:18.41
10:16.98  1:18.54
1 Grodno
6:27.72  1:19.68
7:47.37  1:19.65
9:06.58  1:19.21
10:25.44  1:18.86
KMC Vitebsk
6:21.82  1:18.68
7:41.20  1:19.38
9:01.27  1:20.07
10:21.51  1:20.24
KMC Minsk

6:20.48  1:19.96
7:40.29  1:19.81
8:59.61  1:19.32
10:20.38  1:20.77
KMC Minsk

6:29.96  1:19.81
7:50.39  1:20.43
9:11.91  1:21.52
10:33.06  1:21.15
KMC Vitebsk
6:31.13 1:21.01
7:52.36  1:21.23
9:1353  1:21.17
10:35.00  1:21.47
KMC Gomel
6:24.78  1:19.25
7:46.26  1:21.48
9:05.34  1:19.08
10:24.94  1:19.60
KMC Grodno
6:41.69  1:23.39
8:05.36  1:23.67
9:28.20  1:22.84
10:52.21  1:24.01
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+0,75
10:52.31
12:07.68
13:22.61
14:37.94

+0,89
10:54.97
12:10.46
13:26.00
14:41.46

+0,62
11:10.41
12:28.45
13:46.52
15:05.11

+0,74
11:24.58
12:42.56
14:00.84
15:20.58

+0,84
11:35.55
12:54.09
14:13.16
15:31.82

+0,88
11:44.70
13:03.38
14:22.42
15:41.12

+0,81
11:42.50
13:01.69
14:21.28
15:41.65

+0,66
11:40.53
13:00.41
14:19.20
15:40.29

+0,85
11:53.18
13:12.13
14:32.07
15:52.96

+0,59
11:55.52
13:15.24
14:35.20
15:54.60

+0,71
11:4555
13:05.67
14:27.58
15:49.48

+0,60
12:16.42
13:40.30
15:05.47
16:29.44

Pesynbtar paspag Ouku

18:20.52 KMC
1:14.62 1300m:
1:15.37 1400m:
1:14.93 1500m:
1:15.33
18:21.55 KMC
1:15.32 1300m:
1:15.49 1400m:
1:15.54 1500m:
1:15.46
19:01.92 KMC
1:16.86 1300m:
1:18.04 1400m:
1:18.07 1500m:
1:18.59
19:13.12 KMC
1:17.62 1300m:
1:17.98 1400m:
1:18.28 1500m:
1:19.74
19:25.71 KMC
1:18.57 1300m:
1:18.54 1400m:
1:19.07 1500m:
1:18.66
19:38.54 KMC
1:19.26 1300m:
1:18.68 1400m:
1:19.04 1500m:
1:18.70
19:42.17 KMC
1:20.99 1300m:
1:19.19 1400m:
1:19.59 1500m:
1:20.37
19:47.91 KMC
1:20.15 1300m:
1:19.88 1400m:
1:18.79 1500m:
1:21.09
19:48.74 KMC
1:20.12 1300m:
1:18.95 1400m:
1:19.94 1500m:
1:20.89
19:49.56 KMC
1:20.52 1300m:
1:19.72 1400m:
1:19.96 1500m:
1:19.40
19:59.73 KMC
1:20.61 1300m:
1:20.12 1400m:
1:21.91 1500m:
1:21.90
20:35.66 1
1:24.21 1300m:
1:23.88 1400m:
1:25.17 1500m:
1:23.97

594
15:53.39 1:15.45
17:08.30 1:14.91
18:20.52 1:12.22
593
15:56.76 1:15.30
17:10.96 1:14.20
18:21.55 1:10.59
532
16:24.27 1:19.16
17:43.16 1:18.89
19:01.92 1:18.76
516
16:39.52 1:18.94
17:57.83 1:18.31
19:13.12 1:15.29
500
16:50.97 1:19.15
18:10.82 1:19.85
19:25.71 1:14.89
484
17:00.15 1:19.03
18:19.22 1:19.07
19:38.54 1:19.32
479
17:02.76 1:21.11
18:23.29 1:20.53
19:42.17 1:18.88
472
17:02.79 1:22.50
18:28.07 1:25.28
19:47.91 1:19.84
471
17:12.02 1:19.06
18:31.78 1:19.76
19:48.74 1:16.96
470
17:13.87 1:19.27
18:32.61 1:18.74
19:49.56 1:16.95
459
17:14.81 1:25.33
18:39.83 1:25.02
19:59.73 1:19.90
420
17:53.85 1:24.41
19:15.15 1:21.30
20:35.66 1:20.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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